
Show #201225811: High Roller Reining Classic II (9/6/2025-9/9/2025)

213. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 12  (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 202 Chicks Digg It Crystal T McNutt 219.00 Crystal T McNutt$3965.17 10.00

2 300 TR Silver Shine Matthew McDowell 218.50 Lance P Shockley$2726.05 9.00

3T 351 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Garrett A Thurner 217.00 Danny E & Nancy Dalton$1796.72 7.50

3T 316 Peace Love N Jewels Kari Klingenberg 217.00 Tulare Trust$1796.72 7.50

5 522 TR Dream About Me Nicole Renick Johnson 215.00 Steven M Sandvig$1115.20 6.00

6T 264 Blue Inferno Dan L Huss 214.50 Dolce Marie Chavez$247.82 3.50

6T 409 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 214.50 Kayden Kellmer$247.82 3.50

6T 250 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 214.50 Mackenzie McDowell$247.82 3.50

6T 342 What A Wave Eric La Porte 214.50 El Picadero LLC$247.82 3.50

10 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 212.00 The Master Partnership1.00

11 493 SLJ Jr Nathan Ivie 210.00 Nathan Ivie0.00

214. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 202 Chicks Digg It Crystal T McNutt 219.00 Crystal T McNutt$3610.79 10.00

2 300 TR Silver Shine Matthew McDowell 218.50 Lance P Shockley$2599.77 9.00

3T 351 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Garrett A Thurner 217.00 Danny E & Nancy Dalton$1660.96 7.50

3T 316 Peace Love N Jewels Kari Klingenberg 217.00 Tulare Trust$1660.96 7.50

5T 105 Wimpysgunnatrashya Kreistal S Anderson 216.50 Caroline Joy Burk$1035.09 5.00

5T 292 Copyride Daphne Foran 216.50 William Shatner$1035.09 5.00

5T 261 Marvelous Sixtysix Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 216.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$1035.09 5.00

8 522 TR Dream About Me Nicole Renick Johnson 215.00 Steven M Sandvig$722.16 3.00

9T 264 Blue Inferno Dan L Huss 214.50 Dolce Marie Chavez$180.54 0.50

9T 409 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 214.50 Kayden Kellmer$180.54 0.50

9T 250 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 214.50 Mackenzie McDowell$180.54 0.50

9T 251 Xtra Voodoosomething Flavio Tarquini 214.50 Margaret Robinson$180.54 0.50

9T 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 214.50 Copus Performance Horses,$180.54 0.50

9T 342 What A Wave Eric La Porte 214.50 El Picadero LLC$180.54 0.50

15 224 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 213.50 Ashley T Wilson-Hammer0.00

16 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 212.00 The Master Partnership0.00

17 493 SLJ Jr Nathan Ivie 210.00 Nathan Ivie0.00

18T 601 Cyclops Kid James Greendyk 207.50 Mikalah Ward0.00

18T 513 Starlight Escalade Travis J Wigen 207.50 Melissa Wigen0.00

20 147 Quik Draw Mcgraw Melinda Rumsey 204.50 Brogan Marie Hill0.00

21 500 Spook Messenger Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 203.50 Victoria Mcclure0.00

215. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 300 TR Silver Shine Matthew McDowell 218.50 Lance P Shockley$3689.00 10.00

2T 351 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Garrett A Thurner 217.00 Danny E & Nancy Dalton$2044.99 8.50

2T 316 Peace Love N Jewels Kari Klingenberg 217.00 Tulare Trust$2044.99 8.50

4T 105 Wimpysgunnatrashya Kreistal S Anderson 216.50 Caroline Joy Burk$1283.13 6.00

4T 292 Copyride Daphne Foran 216.50 William Shatner$1283.13 6.00

4T 261 Marvelous Sixtysix Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 216.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett$1283.13 6.00

7 418 Dreamy Chic Magnet Kain N Emmons 216.00 Nancy Kucer$962.35 4.00

8T 409 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Kyle Kellmer 214.50 Kayden Kellmer$577.41 1.20
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8T 250 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 214.50 Mackenzie McDowell$577.41 1.20

8T 251 Xtra Voodoosomething Flavio Tarquini 214.50 Margaret Robinson$577.41 1.20

8T 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 214.50 Copus Performance Horses,$577.41 1.20

8T 342 What A Wave Eric La Porte 214.50 El Picadero LLC$577.41 1.20

13 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 214.00 Devon Gibson$320.78 0.00

14T 447 Hey Good Lookin Johnette L Burman 213.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers$120.29 0.00

14T 224 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 213.50 Ashley T Wilson-Hammer$120.29 0.00

16T 299 Nite N Hollywood David Hanson 212.50 Kristine Kelley0.00

16T 232 Xtra Needs A Drink David Hanson 212.50 Anne N Driscoll0.00

18T 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 212.00 The Master Partnership0.00

18T 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 212.00 William Shatner0.00

18T 308 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 212.00 Susan L Pearson0.00

21 295 Eclectic Chic Gabe A Davide 210.50 Cielo Hills Ranch0.00

22 493 SLJ Jr Nathan Ivie 210.00 Nathan Ivie0.00

23T 601 Cyclops Kid James Greendyk 207.50 Mikalah Ward0.00

23T 513 Starlight Escalade Travis J Wigen 207.50 Melissa Wigen0.00

25 147 Quik Draw Mcgraw Melinda Rumsey 204.50 Brogan Marie Hill0.00

26 500 Spook Messenger Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 203.50 Victoria Mcclure0.00

27 542 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kreistal S Anderson 202.50 Pam King0.00

28 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 0.00 Rachel Dahle0.00

216. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event Go: 1 - Shown: 23 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 351 Spooks Gotta Cowboy Garrett A Thurner 217.00 Danny E & Nancy Dalton$3724.79 10.00

2T 105 Wimpysgunnatrashya Kreistal S Anderson 216.50 Caroline Joy Burk$2160.38 8.50

2T 292 Copyride Daphne Foran 216.50 William Shatner$2160.38 8.50

4 418 Dreamy Chic Magnet Kain N Emmons 216.00 Nancy Kucer$1415.42 7.00

5T 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 214.50 Copus Performance Horses,$1117.44 5.50

5T 342 What A Wave Eric La Porte 214.50 El Picadero LLC$1117.44 5.50

7 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 214.00 Devon Gibson$893.95 4.00

8T 447 Hey Good Lookin Johnette L Burman 213.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers$670.46 2.50

8T 224 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 213.50 Ashley T Wilson-Hammer$670.46 2.50

10T 299 Nite N Hollywood David Hanson 212.50 Kristine Kelley$484.22 0.50

10T 232 Xtra Needs A Drink David Hanson 212.50 Anne N Driscoll$484.22 0.50

12T 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 212.00 The Master Partnership0.00

12T 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 212.00 William Shatner0.00

12T 308 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 212.00 Susan L Pearson0.00

15 279 Prescribe Me Bud Josiah D (Si) Haaby 211.00 Amber White0.00

16 295 Eclectic Chic Gabe A Davide 210.50 Cielo Hills Ranch0.00

17 493 SLJ Jr Nathan Ivie 210.00 Nathan Ivie0.00

18 214 Gunnaflashya Christian Toy 208.50 Jennifer Hardy0.00

19 601 Cyclops Kid James Greendyk 207.50 Mikalah Ward0.00

20 147 Quik Draw Mcgraw Melinda Rumsey 204.50 Brogan Marie Hill0.00

21 240 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 203.00 Ardyce Swain0.00

22 542 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kreistal S Anderson 202.50 Pam King0.00

23 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 0.00 Rachel Dahle0.00
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117. NRHA 1100: OPEN Go: 1 - Shown: 34  (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 202 Chicks Digg It Crystal T McNutt 219.00 Crystal T McNutt$1592.22 10.00

2 300 TR Silver Shine Matthew McDowell 218.50 Lance P Shockley$1273.78 9.00

3 510 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 217.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC$827.95 8.00

4 292 Copyride Daphne Foran 216.50 William Shatner$636.89 7.00

5 522 TR Dream About Me Nicole Renick Johnson 215.00 Steven M Sandvig$573.20 6.00

6T 264 Blue Inferno Dan L Huss 214.50 Dolce Marie Chavez$403.36 4.00

6T 250 Csboomboomwalla Michael Boyle 214.50 Mackenzie McDowell$403.36 4.00

6T 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 214.50 Copus Performance Horses,$403.36 4.00

9 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 214.00 Devon Gibson$254.75 2.00

10T 344 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 213.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC0.50

10T 187 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 213.50 Paula Daniela Martinez0.50

12T 299 Nite N Hollywood David Hanson 212.50 Kristine Kelley0.00

12T 232 Xtra Needs A Drink David Hanson 212.50 Anne N Driscoll0.00

14 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 212.00 The Master Partnership0.00

15 799 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Preston J Kent 211.00 Staghead Ranch0.00

16 329 Sonic Voodoo Preston J Kent 210.00 Sarai Laney Williamson0.00

17 157 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 208.00 Trident Star Ranch LLC0.00

18 301 Bigstarsparks Nathan Kent 207.50 Carol Crist0.00

19 286 E Zee Slider Nathan Kent 204.00 Connie & Ken Walling0.00

20T 117 Xtra Whiz On Ice Crystal T McNutt 0.00 Grace Katherine Raleigh0.00

118. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 292 Copyride Daphne Foran 216.50 William Shatner$529.76 10.00

2T 251 Xtra Voodoosomething Flavio Tarquini 214.50 Margaret Robinson$366.16 8.50

2T 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 214.50 Copus Performance Horses,$366.16 8.50

4 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 214.00 Devon Gibson$155.81 7.00

5 224 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 213.50 Ashley T Wilson-Hammer$140.23 6.00

6T 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 212.00 The Master Partnership4.50

6T 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 212.00 William Shatner4.50

8 279 Prescribe Me Bud Josiah D (Si) Haaby 211.00 Amber White3.00

9 238 Smartly Playd Tricks Flavio Tarquini 207.00 Paula M Lyon2.00

10 445 Hella Smart Jordan Knudsen 205.00 Jordan Knudsen1.00

11T 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 0.00 Rachel Dahle0.00

11T 248 Drinkin Moonshine Flavio Tarquini 0.00 Paula M Lyon0.00

119. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 41 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 418 Dreamy Chic Magnet Kain N Emmons 216.00 Nancy Kucer$334.00 10.00

2 165 Hf The Big Dog Bre Kelley 215.00 Bre Kelley$227.12 9.00

3 224 The Star Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 213.50 Ashley T Wilson-Hammer$160.32 8.00

4T 602 DC The Master Spark Victoria Kershaw 212.00 The Master Partnership$116.90 6.50

4T 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 212.00 William Shatner$116.90 6.50

6 176 Flash Of Magnum Tiffany L Mcauslan 211.50 Cathy D Martin$93.52 5.00

7 223 Chics Be Dreamin Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 208.00 Patricia (Trish) Hayes$80.16 4.00

8 189 Cold Brew Ollie Galligan 205.00 Gary Furlong$66.80 3.00
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9 622 Spook N Disguise David A Worley 198.50 David A Worley$53.44 2.00

10 231 A Smoke N Gun Kain N Emmons 198.00 Phyllis Cregan$46.76 1.00

11 268 Gunna Be Hermoso Annaleigh Coffin 194.00 Kaitlyn Baker$40.08 0.00

12 331 Mob Shine Talmage Smedley 193.00  &  Wasatch Peak0.00

13 606 Guna Dream Of You Levi Gorgas 191.50 Sandy Kathleen OConnell0.00

14T 229 Shine Colonel Shine Kain N Emmons 0.00 Victoria Cox-Noble0.00

14T 545 Xtra Step Doctor Tracy Brumley 0.00 Big Sky Reiners LLC0.00

14T 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 0.00 Rachel Dahle0.00

14T 166 HF Holy Hail Kyler Carl Bingham 0.00 Kyler Carl & Kendra C.0.00

14T 507 Ss Frozen Sparks Nikki Oyarzun 0.00 Nikki Oyarzun0.00

120. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 469 Mizzing Gunnr Emily Mason Hubbard 210.00 Jenny Ricotta$141.10 10.00

2 214 Gunnaflashya Christian Toy 208.50 Jennifer Hardy$97.01 9.00

3 266 Gunna Electrify Ya Lori Riis 199.50 JCR Performance Horses$83.78 8.00

4 268 Gunna Be Hermoso Annaleigh Coffin 194.00 Kaitlyn Baker$44.09 7.00

5 606 Guna Dream Of You Levi Gorgas 191.50 Sandy Kathleen OConnell$39.69 6.00

6 267 Dream Stopping Annaleigh Coffin 191.00 Jerry "Burtch" Hunsucker$35.28 5.00

7 577 Sb Smart With Guns Crystal Gutierrez 180.00 Crystal Gutierrez4.00

8T 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 0.00 Rachel Dahle3.00

121. NRHA 1110: Open-Primetime Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 595 Xtra DR Dun It Ric Keele 210.00 Ric Keele$83.39 10.00

2T 454 Iv Got A Girl Crush Clint J Anderson 204.00 JoAnn Anderson$48.64 8.00

2T 174 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 204.00 Melinda Heinold$48.64 8.00

2T 256 Spook O Rima Dallas Wedel 204.00 Moriah K Bryant$48.64 8.00

5 543 Xtra Ice Ice Annie Dallas Wedel 203.00 Lisa Fennell$26.80 6.00

6 266 Gunna Electrify Ya Lori Riis 199.50 JCR Performance Horses$23.83 5.00

7 537 Whizful Thinkin Bruce Selk 191.50 Bruce Selk$17.87 4.00

8 227 Darth Vintage Richard P Polniaszek 135.00 Richard P Polniaszek3.00

9 109 West Coast Splash Richard P Polniaszek 107.00 Richard P Polniaszek2.00

10T 623 The Wall Maria Danieli 0.00 Maria Danieli Inc0.50

10T 452 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires C De Mello 0.00 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers0.50

122. NRHA 1775: Novice Horse Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 510 Ss Tricky Step Matt McAuslan 217.50 Full Circle Ranch LLC$1398.29 10.00

2T 105 Wimpysgunnatrashya Kreistal S Anderson 216.50 Caroline Joy Burk$781.40 8.00

2T 120 The Smoke Show Jordan McBurney 216.50 Loren Booth$781.40 8.00

2T 613 Millionaire Eric La Porte 216.50 Catherine Olson$781.40 8.00

5 273 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Jared T LeClair 215.00 Jared T LeClair$370.14 6.00

6 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 214.50 Copus Performance Horses,5.00

7T 118 This Chicsdundrinkin Jordan McBurney 214.00 Loren Booth3.50

7T 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 214.00 Devon Gibson3.50

9T 344 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 213.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC1.00

9T 447 Hey Good Lookin Johnette L Burman 213.50 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers1.00

9T 187 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 213.50 Paula Daniela Martinez1.00
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12 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 212.00 William Shatner0.00

13 190 Chicsdigahighroller Kreistal S Anderson 205.50 Lisa Merrigan0.00

14 240 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 203.00 Ardyce Swain0.00

15 574 RD Shez In Town Brent Naylor 0.00 Robin M Filbry0.00

123. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 37 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 105 Wimpysgunnatrashya Kreistal S Anderson 216.50 Caroline Joy Burk$549.46 9.50

1T 120 The Smoke Show Jordan McBurney 216.50 Loren Booth$549.46 9.50

3 273 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Jared T LeClair 215.00 Jared T LeClair$332.23 8.00

4 288 TR Patsdreaminofgold Daphne Foran 214.50 Copus Performance Horses,$255.56 7.00

5T 118 This Chicsdundrinkin Jordan McBurney 214.00 Loren Booth$198.06 5.50

5T 583 Special Chic Olena Daphne Foran 214.00 Devon Gibson$198.06 5.50

7 344 Designed By Ice Ashley Luffy Kelkenberg 213.50 This Runs For The Girls LLC$153.34 4.00

8T 293 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 212.00 William Shatner$115.00 2.50

8T 564 Gunzup In Tinseltown Nathan Kent 212.00 Shelly Moore Tyler$115.00 2.50

10T 283 Little Jonny Cash Daniel Schloemer 211.50 Lance Tendler$44.72 0.50

10T 503 Spooky Voodoo Josiah D (Si) Haaby 211.50 Victoria Rivera$44.72 0.50

12 799 Einsteins Whiz Kidd Preston J Kent 211.00 Staghead Ranch0.00

13 329 Sonic Voodoo Preston J Kent 210.00 Sarai Laney Williamson0.00

14 190 Chicsdigahighroller Kreistal S Anderson 205.50 Lisa Merrigan0.00

15 286 E Zee Slider Nathan Kent 204.00 Connie & Ken Walling0.00

16 240 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 203.00 Ardyce Swain0.00

17 268 Gunna Be Hermoso Annaleigh Coffin 194.00 Kaitlyn Baker0.00

18T 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 0.00 Rachel Dahle0.00

124. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 36 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 273 Smokin Hot Jazzmin Jared T LeClair 215.00 Jared T LeClair$662.66 10.00

2T 433 Guiltliss Adam Johnson 210.50 Gloria P Grove$410.85 8.50

2T 186 DC Miss Universo Martin Padilla 210.50 Sean & Brandie Olmstead$410.85 8.50

4 328 Lil Pale Face Preston J Kent 209.00 Stout Reining Horses LLC$265.06 7.00

5 193 Cfr Opera 118 Martin Padilla 208.00 Isabelle Ord$225.30 6.00

6 301 Bigstarsparks Nathan Kent 207.50 Carol Crist$185.54 5.00

7 327 Electric Cocktail Preston J Kent 207.00 Staghead Ranch$159.04 4.00

8 228 Lil Gia Kain N Emmons 205.00 Leslie Near-Fliegler$132.53 3.00

9 194 Cashinthabag Kain N Emmons 202.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy$106.03 2.00

10 266 Gunna Electrify Ya Lori Riis 199.50 JCR Performance Horses$92.77 1.00

11T 332 Rose 66 Talmage Smedley 0.00 Wasatch Peak Performance0.00

11T 475 Nvr Liljoesmoonlight Alisa Linn Dahle 0.00 Rachel Dahle0.00

11T 162 LC Luna Star Britton K Nieslanik 0.00 Britton K Nieslanik0.00

11T 452 Infernos Gotta Gun Aires C De Mello 0.00 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers0.00

11T 154 Nickis Special Whiz Martin Padilla 0.00 Tobyann Faingold0.00


